
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 32.2 Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 32.2

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 L Roblar (West) 5.1 0.0 L Roblar (West) 5.1

5.1 R Valley Ford Rd 0.7 5.1 R Valley Ford Rd 0.7

5.8 R Bloomfield Rd 0.2 5.8 R Bloomfield Rd 0.2

6.0 VFD Breakfast 0.3 6.0 VFD Breakfast 0.3

6.3 R Valley Ford Rd 4.0 6.3 R Valley Ford Rd 4.0

10.3 L Middle Rd 0.9 10.3 L Middle Rd 0.9

11.2 R Marsh Rd 0.9 11.2 R Marsh Rd 0.9

12.1 R Valley Ford Franklin School Rd0.1 12.1 R Valley Ford Franklin School Rd0.1

12.2 > Valley Ford Estero Rd 0.8 12.2 > Valley Ford Estero Rd 0.8

13.0 R Valley Ford Rd 1.9 13.0 R Valley Ford Rd 1.9

14.9 > stay on Valley Ford Dr 1.3 14.9 > stay on Valley Ford Dr 1.3

16.2 R Gericke Rd 2.9 16.2 R Gericke Rd 2.9

19.1 L Fallon-Two Rock Rd 5.4 19.1 L Fallon-Two Rock Rd 5.4

24.4 R Valley Ford Rd 1.1 24.4 R Valley Ford Rd 1.1

25.5 > Bodega Ave 0.5 25.5 > Bodega Ave 0.5

26.0 L Pepper Rd 2.6 26.0 L Pepper Rd 2.6

28.6 L Mecham Rd 1.9 28.6 L Mecham Rd 1.9

30.6 L Stony Point Rd 0.2 30.6 L Stony Point Rd 0.2

30.8 L Roblar Rd 1.4 30.8 L Roblar Rd 1.4

32.2 E End of route 32.2 E End of route

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29391077 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29391077

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

 3988 Roblar Rd (at Peterson Rd)

Dunham Elementary School

Bloomfield Pancake Breakfast Ride Bloomfield Pancake Breakfast Ride

Dunham Elementary School
 3988 Roblar Rd (at Peterson Rd)


